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Thurs Aug 21 First Day of School/Parent Coffee Social: Begins at 8:15 am 

Thurs Aug 28 Back to School Night/Minimum Day 1:40 pm 

Mon Sep 1 Labor Day-No School 

Thurs Sep 11 PTC Meeting 6:30-7:30 pm 

Thurs Sep 18 Dinner Out – Baskin Robbins 

Thurs Sep 18 Picture Day 

Mon-Fri Sep 29-Oct 3 Fall Book Fair 

Fri Oct 3 Bear Jamboree 

Thurs Oct 9 PTC meeting 6:30-7:30 pm 

TBD TBD Fall Fundraiser  

Thurs Oct 23 Skate Night 6-8 pm 

Fri Oct 31 No School/Staff Development  

Mon-Tues Nov 10-11 No School (Veterans Day) 

Thurs Nov 13 PTC Meeting 6:30-7:30 pm 

Mon-Fri Nov 17-21 Parent-Teacher Conferences 

TBD TBD Dinner Out 

Mon-Fri Nov 24-28 No School (Thanksgiving Break) 

Thurs Dec 11 Skate Night 6-8 pm 

Fri Dec 19 Minimum Day 

Mon-Fri Dec 22-Jan 2 No School (Winter Break) 

Thurs Jan 8 PTC Meeting 6:30-7:30 pm 

TBD TBD Dinner Out 

Mon Jan 19 Martin Luther King Day-No School 

Fri Jan 23 Family Movie Night 

Wed-Thurs Feb 4-5 Starstruck Student Dance Show 

Mon Feb 9 No School (Presidents’ Day) 

Thurs Feb 12 PTC Meeting 6:30-7:30 pm 

Mon Feb 16 No School (Presidents’ Day) 
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Wed Feb 18 Skate Night 6-8 pm 

Sat Feb 21 Pancake Breakfast 

Wed Mar 11 Minimum Day-School Out 1:40 pm 

Thurs Mar 12 PTC Meeting 6:30-7:30 pm 

Wed TBD Dinner Out 

Thurs/Fri Mar 19-20 School Play – Tentative 

Mon-Mon Mar 30-Apr 6 Spring Break – No School 

Thurs Apr 9 PTC Meeting 6:30-7:30 pm 

Thurs Apr 16 Skate Night 6-8 pm 

TBD TBD Spring Pictures 

TBD TBD Field Day 

TBD TBD Golf Tournament 

Mon-Fri Apr/May State Testing 

Mon-Fri May 4-8 Teacher/Staff Appreciation Week 

Tues May 7 Teacher/Staff Appreciation Day/Luncheon 

Thurs May 7 PTC Meeting/Elections 6:30-7:30 pm 

Fri May 8 Walkathon 

Mon-Fri May 11-15 Spring Book Fair 

Thurs May 14 Minimum Day/OPEN HOUSE-School Out 1:40 pm 

Wed May 20 Skate Night-Hawaiian Style + 5th Grade Recognition 6-8 pm 
Mon May 25 No School (Memorial Day) 

Fri-Tues June 5-9 Minimum Day-School Out 1:40 pm 

TBD TBD Dinner Out 

Tues June 9 Last Day of School/Minimum Day-School Out 1:40 pm 

 

 

 


